
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 August 2021

P 3/4 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS IRWIN 2 Last start City winner BAT, 26/07/2021, R10, C 1C 4P 3P 3/1/2S. Cummins 530604 10/6283

 2 EDALINE BALE Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/1M. Holgate 499206 8/7222

 3 BOW BUSTER Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R7, Y 4Y 4P 4P 3/1/1S. Bell 497382 10/9184

 4 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2M. Holgate 528123 5/4126

 5 REMOVALIST Last start placegetter DUB, 24/07/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Murphy 533477 5/4258

 6 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Barnes 530606 7/4267

 7 TOO BIAS Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 1P 8Y 4/1/2M. Clarke 534201 5/4129
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 1 SLINGSHOT RAVEN Last start winner BAT, 19/07/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2C. Tuntler 548307 3/2156

 2 DEPOSIT TAKEN Last start winner BAT, 19/07/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3D. Wort 529789 3/1147

 3 LANDON'S MATE Last start placegetter BAT, 19/07/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1186

 4 MAXIMUM RHONDA Last start placegetter BAT, 19/07/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 7/6153

 5 RADIUM BLUE Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 534197 1/0142

 6 DRUNKEN MEG Last start placegetter BAT, 19/07/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 5/4111

 7 ROSA FRANCO Last start placegetter BAT, 28/06/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4A. Provest 529797 1/0102

 8 BROTHER JON Last start City winner BAT, 26/07/2021, R2, C 1C 7P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 538076 1/086

 9 BANJO BEWARE Last start Country winner LIT, 17/07/2021, R5, Y 1Y 7P 3P 5/4C. Rushworth 523457 5/0134

 10 AWAY SON Last start Country winner COO, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 1Y 3P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 534211 1/0112

 11 HARTLEY HONEY Last start Country winner LIT, 17/07/2021, R3, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4T. Robinson 525113 1/084

 12 COSMIC SKY Last start Country winner YNG, 24/07/2021, R2, Y 1Y 7P 6P 5/4G. Sheather 527800 1/070

 13 SEE ME NOW Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 19/07/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 5M 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5112

 14 DRAGONFLY DIVA Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1C. Tuntler 529715 4/390

 15 DRUNKEN KID Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 19/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/084

 16 HECTICNESS Dropping in grade DUB, 03/07/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1A. Ginn 517504 5/4117

 17 ELLE MARINA Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R6, M 4M 1M 2M 5/2J. Glover 476663 12/2250

 18 SLINGSHOT DARIUS Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1C. Tuntler 548306 4/3231

 19 IRON SPIKE Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R6, Y 3Y 2P 2P 5/2S. Kirby 498895 4/2209

 20 HARTLEY ENTRY Weighted points score LCN, 17/05/2021, R4 5P 6P 6C 5/2T. Robinson 499123 7/2207

 21 LILAC SKY Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4M. Holgate 530833 1/0207

 22 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3S. Ashman 527667 2/1171

 23 MRS BROWN Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4T. Trappett 521372 1/0166

 24 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score GBN, 16/07/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 8P 5/3R. Littlefield 521192 3/1156

 25 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1D. Wort 521199 5/4147

 26 WHITE BOOTS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0147

 27 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 2/0145

 28 PAWS ARE BURNIN' Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4C. Tuntler 539476 1/0144

 29 LEFT TURN CLYDE Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 522957 1/0141

 30 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0138

 31 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 5Y 5/2M. Clarke 534198 4/2133
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 32 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3132

 33 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2129

 34 MILLIE MAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3126

 35 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 8/3123

 36 BLAZIN' TEARS Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R4, Y 5Y 7P 1Y 5/1M. Clarke 498799 7/5122

 37 ELWOOD Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0120

 38 MOBILE DOLL MAY Weighted points score WBL, 19/04/2021, R4 5P 6P 5P 5/4M. Holgate 535244 1/0114

 39 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 7P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/1110

 40 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1M. Wicks 532731 4/3108

 41 HAY SAM Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/5108

 42 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R5, C 5C 4P 5C 5/1A. Ginn 429252 6/4105

 43 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R6, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 5/0102

 44 HAY JILL Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/399

 45 RACE CAR Weighted points score GUN, 08/07/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3S. Ashman 532379 2/190

 46 DECLAN HARP Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R7, Y 6Y 8P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 499828 4/081

 47 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/181

 48 THIN LITTLE Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/079

 49 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R7, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/1R. Gold 495462 6/477

 50 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 7Y 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/071

 51 OUTLAW TOM Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4D. Hodge 521191 2/069

 52 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/269

 53 YA MUM Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R10, P 7P 5Y 7P 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/069

 54 HARTLEY FAB Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R5, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/4T. Robinson 536152 1/066
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 1 CARLA'S TREASURE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 12/07/2021, R2, P

BAT, 28/06/2021, R3, P

2P 5P 3P M/1S. Kirby 528841 0/0110

 2 WINLOCK CROCKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 19/07/2021, R2, P 4C 2P 4P M/1D. Northey 535615 0/0113

 3 MOTOR CITY LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 19/07/2021, R2, P 5C 3P M/1T. Anderson 541340 0/088

 4 HARTLEY SNOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/07/2021, R2, C 3C 7Y 5P M/1T. Robinson 525111 0/083

 5 ANOTHER COLDIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/07/2021, R2, C 2C 7P 4P M/1J. Osborne 538819 0/082

 6 ZOLA BUD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 17/07/2021, R2, Y 5Y 2Y 5P M/1R. Gold 532777 0/072

 7 COLD JUSTICE First start M/1T. Trappett 538096 0/00

 8 BLUE HILL GIRL Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 19/07/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/048

 9 DRUNKEN JILL Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 19/07/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535330 0/043

 10 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 16/07/2021, R1, P 6P M/1M. Hardman 544060 0/042

 11 DARK WATERS Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R6, Y 4Y 5P 6P M/1M. Clarke 534196 0/092

 12 RAY OF HOPE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R2, C 4C 6P 4P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/058

 13 URALLA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R3, C 8C 4P 4P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/056

 14 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R3, C 7C 6P 5P M/1T. Trappett 538081 0/051

 15 HIDDEN QUALITY Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R1, Y 6Y 4Y 7P M/1C. Rushworth 532781 0/048

 16 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R2, C 7C 8P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/046

 17 COSMIC STARLET Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1G. Sheather 527801 0/035

4 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 July 2021 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 August 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEAKING SPANISH 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 19/07/2021, R6, P 2C 5P 5P 4/1/2A. Della Bosca 499827 10/8192

 2 LOLLOBRIGIDA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R4, C 3C 2P 8P 4/1/1A. Della Bosca 499832 7/4239

 3 SNOWY'S LASS 2 Last start winner BAT, 12/07/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 1/0135

 4 MISS IRWIN 1 Last start City winner BAT, 26/07/2021, R10, C 1C 4P 3P 5/4S. Cummins 530604 10/1283

 5 TEXAS RED 2 Last start City winner BAT, 26/07/2021, R1, C 1C 3P 5P 5/4T. Anderson 539892 1/0125

 6 CHASE ME HONEY 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 2C 4P 2P 5/1M. Hardman 538885 3/2284

 7 LEBOWSKI 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 19/07/2021, R9, P 6C 7P 7P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/4185

 8 PRINCE CREED 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R9, C 3C 1P 1P 5/4P. Steedman 539382 5/0251

 9 WHAT NO GRAVY Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R9, C 2C 3P 8P 5/3R. Griffiths 530473 7/1208

 10 THREE THIRTY ONE Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2P. Barnes 530603 7/2192

 11 JOSEPH'S COAT 3 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 2C 2P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 1/0186

 12 FALCON FLY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R9, C 4C 5P 1P 5/4P. Steedman 539378 4/0178

 13 POLLY WILSON 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R7, C 8C 1P 2P 5/3P. Steedman 532624 6/1159

 14 SET TO RULE Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2D. Wort 521346 7/2159

 15 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/2S. Swain 525757 4/2138

 16 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/1129

 17 MILLIE MAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4R. Stevenson 532628 4/0126

 18 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 8/4123

 19 MISS URBAN Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1L. Maney 520539 5/4117

 20 WINLOCK SIENNA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 4P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/499

 21 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/469

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 July 2021 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 August 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK TO SHAY Last start winner GUN, 15/07/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3C. Tuntler 537088 2/1207

 2 SNOWY'S LASS 1 Last start winner BAT, 12/07/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 1/0135

 3 TEXAS RED 1 Last start City winner BAT, 26/07/2021, R1, C 1C 3P 5P 5/4T. Anderson 539892 1/0125

 4 ROSIE FEVER Last start Country winner LIT, 17/07/2021, R2, Y 1Y 8P 6P 5/4C. O'Neil 531390 1/077

 5 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 3C 6P 2P 5/3P. Barnes 530601 2/1227

 6 JOSEPH'S COAT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 2C 2P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 1/0186

 7 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R7, P 3P 4Y 3Y 5/4M. Mcgrath 534231 2/0158

 8 ROYAL OSTI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4A. Dwyer 538040 1/0148

 9 WHITE BOOTS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0147

 10 ANALYSING Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4M. Hardman 538882 1/0144

 11 MISS AMBITIOUS Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4A. Jones 537839 1/0142

 12 PHOENIX FACE Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4D. Wort 521341 2/0135

 13 LATE NIGHT MEET Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2021, R7, P 5P 8Y 3P 5/4D. Wort 529635 2/0105

 14 TRICKY SHACOBY Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R5, C 5C 2Y 6P 5/4D. Northey 495454 2/0101

 15 WE FIX PIPES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 5C 4P 7P 5/4A. Provest 532448 1/087

 16 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 7Y 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/071
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 1 CARLA'S TREASURE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 12/07/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1S. Kirby 528841 0/0110

 2 FERNANDO'S GLORY 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 16/07/2021, R2, P 3P 4P M/1W. Butler 542062 0/092

 3 JOJO MCGRAW 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/07/2021, R6, P

DUB, 10/07/2021, R3, P

4C 2P 2P M/1A. Provest 532447 0/0135

 4 MOTOR CITY COBRA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/07/2021, R1, C 2C M/1T. Anderson 539775 0/0134

 5 JENOLAN JADE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/07/2021, R2, P 5C 2P 6P M/1J. Buttsworth 542355 0/0115

 6 BOW SIX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/07/2021, R1, C 3C 6P 4P M/1S. Albon 532711 0/098

 7 LUCKY FERNANDO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 09/07/2021, R2, P 4P 3P M/1M. Hardman 540272 0/092

 8 KID CAIT ROD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 17/07/2021, R1, Y 6C 3Y M/1D. Northey 537913 0/083

 9 OUR DASHER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 17/07/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 7P M/1C. Rushworth 532779 0/082

 10 DEVIL DODGER First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 540203 0/00

 11 RAY OF HOPE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R2, C 4C 6P 4P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/058

 12 URALLA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R3, C 8C 4P 4P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/056

 13 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R2, C 7C 8P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/046
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 1 SPEAKING SPANISH 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 19/07/2021, R6, P 2C 5P 5P 4/1/2A. Della Bosca 499827 10/8192

 2 LOLLOBRIGIDA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R4, C 3C 2P 8P 4/1/1A. Della Bosca 499832 7/4239

 3 ZARMAY Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R4, C 5C 4P 2P 4/1/1P. Barnes 530605 5/4237

 4 ROAD SPIKE Last start City winner BAT, 26/07/2021, R5, C 1C 1P 1P 5/2P. Roach 532200 4/3338

 5 CHASE ME HONEY 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 2C 4P 2P 5/1M. Hardman 538885 3/2284

 6 LEBOWSKI 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 19/07/2021, R9, P 6C 7P 7P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/4185

 7 PRINCE CREED 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R9, C 3C 1P 1P 5/4P. Steedman 539382 5/0251

 8 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R7, C 2C 2P 2P 5/3M. Hardman 528826 3/1246

 9 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 3C 6P 2P 5/3P. Barnes 530601 2/1227

 10 REBEL ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R10, C 4C 3P (FEL)P 5/4P. Roach 532206 4/1200

 11 JOSEPH'S COAT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 2C 2P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 1/0186

 12 FALCON FLY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R9, C 4C 5P 1P 5/4P. Steedman 539378 4/0178

 13 RUNAWAY JOE Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R7, C 7C 4P 5P 5/1A. Dwyer 538041 4/3169

 14 PINK LEMONADE Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R4, C 7C 5P 2P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 532507 4/2163

 15 POLLY WILSON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R7, C 8C 1P 2P 5/3P. Steedman 532624 6/1159

 16 ROYAL OSTI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4A. Dwyer 538040 1/0148

 17 HE'S SO HECTIC 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 5/4141

 18 TESTIMONY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 12/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3S. Bell 524429 3/1141

 19 MR. HERO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R5, C 4C 6P 4P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0124

 20 WINLOCK SIENNA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 4P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/499

 21 WE FIX PIPES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 5C 4P 7P 5/4A. Provest 532448 1/087
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 1 ROAD SPIKE Last start City winner BAT, 26/07/2021, R5, C 1C 1P 1P 5/2P. Roach 532200 4/3338

 2 CHASE ME HONEY 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 2C 4P 2P 5/1M. Hardman 538885 3/2284

 3 LEBOWSKI 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 19/07/2021, R9, P 6C 7P 7P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/4185

 4 PRINCE CREED 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R9, C 3C 1P 1P 5/4P. Steedman 539382 5/0251

 5 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R7, C 2C 2P 2P 5/3M. Hardman 528826 3/1246

 6 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 3C 6P 2P 5/3P. Barnes 530601 2/1227

 7 REBEL ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R10, C 4C 3P (FEL)P 5/4P. Roach 532206 4/1200

 8 JOSEPH'S COAT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 2C 2P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 1/0186

 9 FALCON FLY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R9, C 4C 5P 1P 5/4P. Steedman 539378 4/0178

 10 RUNAWAY JOE Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R7, C 7C 4P 5P 5/1A. Dwyer 538041 4/3169

 11 PINK LEMONADE Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R4, C 7C 5P 2P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 532507 4/2163

 12 POLLY WILSON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R7, C 8C 1P 2P 5/3P. Steedman 532624 6/1159

 13 ROYAL OSTI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4A. Dwyer 538040 1/0148

 14 HE'S SO HECTIC 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 5/4141

 15 TESTIMONY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 12/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3S. Bell 524429 3/1141

 16 MR. HERO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R5, C 4C 6P 4P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0124

 17 WINLOCK SIENNA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 4P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/499

 18 WE FIX PIPES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 5C 4P 7P 5/4A. Provest 532448 1/087
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 1 ONE PENNY Last start winner BAT, 05/07/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 1/2L. Maney 520538 16/14342

 2 TWO METRE PETER Weighted points score WGL, 16/07/2021, R6 4P 3P 3P 1/2M. Mcgrath 520181 8/7231

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 July 2021 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 August 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHACOBY BLAZE Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R10, C 6C 8P 6Y 3/1/2T. Northey 495456 9/5177

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 July 2021 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 August 2021

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU WARLORD Last start winner BAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 7P 1/2M. Hardman 521606 13/12400

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 July 2021 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 August 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R4, C 2C 3P 5P 3/1/2A. Della Bosca 499830 7/6220

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 July 2021 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 August 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO'S GLORY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 16/07/2021, R2, P 3P 4P M/1W. Butler 542062 0/092

 2 JOJO MCGRAW 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/07/2021, R6, P

DUB, 10/07/2021, R3, P

4C 2P 2P M/1A. Provest 532447 0/0135

 3 JENOLAN JADE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/07/2021, R2, P 5C 2P 6P M/1J. Buttsworth 542355 0/0115

 4 LUCKY FERNANDO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 09/07/2021, R2, P 4P 3P M/1M. Hardman 540272 0/092

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 July 2021 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 August 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIKOLINA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R4, C 2C 3P 5P 5/4A. Della Bosca 499830 7/0220

 2 TESTIMONY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 12/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3S. Bell 524429 3/1141

 3 HE'S SO HECTIC 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 517501 5/0141

 4 MR. HERO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R5, C 4C 6P 4P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0124

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 July 2021 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 August 2021

P 2 700 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEMPER TEARS Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R8, C 8C 8P 6C 2/1/1M. Hardman 526624 9/8285

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 July 2021 - 08:09 AM WST


